
ZURICH 
SCHWEIZ 

TORSDAG 26. SEPTEMBER 2024 
LINJELØB - JUNIOR HERRER 

USTER > ZÜRICH 
127,2 KM 



BELGIEN 
 
21 LOUIC BOUSSEMAERE 
22 ÉDOUARD CLAISSE 
23 JASPER SCHOOFS 
24 MATISSE VAN KERCKHOVE 
25 JENTHE VERSTRAETE 

SPANIEN 
 
11 HÉCTOR ÁLVAREZ 
12 JAVIER CUBILLAS 
13 ENRIQUE MARANCHÓN 
14 ADRIÀ PERICAS 
15 MARC ZAFRA 

FRANKRIG 
 
6 ELIOTT BOULET 
7 BAPTISTE GRÉGOIRE 
8 PAUL SEIXAS 
9 AUBIN SPARFEL 
10 PAUL THIERRY 

ITALIEN 
 
26 ANDREA BESSEGA 
27 LEONARDO CONSOLIDANI 
28 LORENZO FINN 
29 CRISTIAN REMELLI 
30 ENEA SAMBINELLO 

USA 
 
36 WILLIAM GRAY BARNETT 
37 ASHLIN BARRY 
38 PEYTON BURCKEL 
39 BRADEN REITZ 
40 NOAH STREIF 

HOLAND 
 
46 KO MOLENAAR 
47 RUUD JUNIOR NAGENGAST 
48 SENNA REMIJN 
49 GIJS SCHOONVELDE 
50 JURGEN ZOMERMAAND 

TJEKKIET 
 
16 ADAM BITTMAN 
17 ADAM PEŠEK 
18 JIŘÍ REJZEK 
19 PAVEL ŠUMPÍK 
20 ŠTĚPÁN ZAHÁLKA 

DANMARK 
 
1 ALBERT WITHEN PHILIPSEN 
2 NOAH LINDHOLM MØLLER ANDERSEN 
3 THEODOR AUGUST CLEMMENSEN 
4 ANTON LOUW LARSEN 
5 HUGO RISHØJ 

NORGE 
 
31 MARIUS INNHAUG DAHL 
32 MAGNUS FLATERUD 
33 HENRIK VEA JOHNSEN 
34 HÅKON EIKSUND ØKSNES 
35 FELIX ØRN-KRISTOFF 

POLEN 
 
41 PATRYK GOSZCZURNY 
42 SZYMON ILSKI 
43 JAN MICHAL JACKOWIAK 
44 DOMINIK KRZYŚKÓW 
45 MACIEJ SORBIAN 

È 

STARTLISTE 



ESTLAND 
 
68 OLIVER MÄTIK 
69 RON ROONI 
70 RIKO TAMMEPUU 

IRLAND 
 
60 PATRICK CASEY 
61 SETH DUNWOODY 
62 DAVID GAFFNEY 
63 CAL TUTTY 

TYSKLAND 
 
56 PEPE ALBRECHT 
57 BENEDIKT BENZ 
58 PAUL FIETZKE 
59 IAN KINGS 

COLOMBIA 
 
71 JUAN DIAZ GARCIA 
72 JUAN DIEGO QUINTERO 
73 ROBINSON RINCON 

STORBRITTANIEN 
 
78 OLIVER DAWSON 
79 SEBASTIAN GRINDLEY 
80 ELLIOT ROWE 

SCHWEIZ 
 
84 NICOLAS GINTER 
85 NICOLAS HALTER 
86 NICOLA ZUMSTEG 

CANADA 
 
64 TRISTAN DREWS 
65 MIKAEL GUILBAULT 
66 JAYDEN MCMULLEN 
67 ADAM SMITH 

SLOVENIEN 
 
51 BOR EBNER 
52 SVEN ALEKSANDER MERNIK 
53 BASTIAN PETRIČ 
54 GASPER STAJNAR 
55 ERAZEM VALJAVEC 

AUSTRALIEN 
 
74 ALEX EAVES 
75 MAX GOOLD 
76 WILL HEATH 
77 WIL HOLMES 

ØSTRIG 
 
81 ANATOL FRIEDL 
82 VALENTIN HOFER 
83 JOHANNES KOSCH 

È 

STARTLISTE 



TAIWAN 
 
99 EN TENG ZHANG 
100 YA LUN LEE 

UNGARN 
 
93 TAMÁS HANCZ 
94 ZSOMBOR TAMÁS TAKÁCS 
95 BARNABÁS VAS 

JAPAN 
 
90 GENJI IWAMURA 
91 REN MOCHIZUKI 
92 KOSHI NARITA 

SVERIGE 
 
101 LINUS LARSSON 
102 JOEL MELLBY 

BRASILIEN 
 
105 GUILHERME LINO 
106 LUIZ FERNANDO BOMFIM DE ALMEIDA 
107 HENRIQUE BRAVO 

RUMÆNIEN 
 
109 HOREA-STEFAN PRECUP 
110 MATTEO RICCARDO TUDURACHI 

INDONESIEN 
 
96 JULIAN ABI MANYU 
97 DENDRA ADITAMA PURNIAWAN 
98 ARKANA GALIH HAFIZH SENA 

KAZAKHSTAN 
 
87 BATYRKHAN ALIK 
88 MANSUR BEISEMBAY 
89 MIKHAIL PODLUZHNYY 

NEW ZEALAND 
 
103 JOSHUA CAVANAGH 
104 REEF ROBERTS 

LETLAND 
 
108 OLIVERS JĒKABS SKRAPCIS 

È 

STARTLISTE 



CHILE 
 
118 IGNACIO MANBRAN SÁNCHEZ 

SLOVAKIET 
 
114 SAMUEL FEDOR 
115 FABIAN WIELAND 

UKRAINE 
 
113 HEORHII CHYZHYKOV 
163 ROMAN VYNNYK 

RWANDA 
 
119 MOISE NTIRENGANYA 
120 KEVIN NSHUTIRAGUMA 

PERU 
 
122 MAGDIEL OBED DIAZ 

BULGARIEN 
 
126 NICHOLAS VAN DER MERWE 

THAILAND 
 
116 THANAPAT SAKUNTAE 
117 APHISIT SUPAN 

ECUADOR 
 
111 MATEO PABLO RAMÍREZ 
112 HAIDAR ZUÑIGA 

BURUNDI 
 
121 SAMUEL NDIKUMANA 

FINLAND 
 
123 KASPER BORREMANS 
124 MIKO PIRINEN 

È 

STARTLISTE 



ANDORRA 
 
135 GERARD MORA 

AZERBAIJAN 
 
132 TURAL ISRAFILOV 
133 ARTYOM PROSKURYAKOV 

ALBANIEN 
 
130 ALDO FEJZAJ 
131 MATTIA PERSIANI 

TYRKIET 
 
136 MEHMET CICEK 
137 HAKTAN RAMAZAN SAYAN 

HONG KONG 
 
141 SHI HO CHEUNG 

FORENEDE ARABISKE EMIRATER 
 
144 KHALID ALNUAIMI 

MAURITIUS 
 
134 SAMUEL DUPUY 

LUXEMBOURG 
 
127 FLAVIO ASTOLFI 
128 YANNIS LANG 

MEXICO 
 
139 JOSE SAID CISNEROS 
140 MARCELO FABIAN GARZA 

PORTUGAL 
 
142 DANIEL EDUARDO MOREIRA 
143 JOSÉ MIGUEL MOREIRA 

È 

STARTLISTE 



ALGERIET 
 
152 ABDELHAMID CHERHABIL 

CYPERN 
 
149 ATHANASIOU LAMPROS 

MONGOLIET 
 
147 KHUSLEN ARIUNJARGAL 
148 KHISHIGSAIKHAN ERDENEBAT 

LITAUEN 
 
154 NIKOLAS KLIMAVIČIUS 
155 ARIJUS NAKUTIS 

ARGENTINA 
 
158 SANTIAGO AGUERO 
159 FACUNDO NICOLÁS AMBROSSI 

MOROCCO 
 
161 MAROUANE KHARBOUCHI 

ERITREA 
 
150 MEWAEL GILAY 
151 EFREM ZERIGABIR 

SYDAFRIKA 
 
145 ALEXANDER FRANCOIS ERASMUS 
146 TRAVIS RADEMAN-LUDEKE 

ISRAEL 
 
156 ROEI EDINGER 
157 OMER RAMON 

BENIN 
 
160 EXODUS SAÏZONOU 

È 

STARTLISTE 
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ZURICH 
SCHWEIZ 
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RESULTAT 



LORENZO FINN 
ITALIEN 
2:57:05 

4 PAUL FIETZKE 
TYSKLAND 

+3:06 
5 ASHLIN BARRY 

USA 
+3:06 

6 HÉCTOR ÁLVAREZ 
SPANIEN 

+3:44 
7 PAUL SEIXAS 

FRANKRIG 
+4:11 

8 JURGEN ZOMERMAAND 
HOLLAND 

+4:11 
9 THEODOR AUGUST CLEMMENSEN 

DANMARK 
+6:45 

10 HÅKON EIKSUND ØKSNES 
NORGE 
+7:04 

SEBASTIAN GRINDLEY 
STORBRITTANIEN 

+2:05 

SENNA REMIJN 
HOLLAND 

+3:06 
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9 
THEODOR AUGUST CLEMMENSEN 
+6:45 
 

34 
ANTON LOUW LARSEN 
+11:00 
 

56 
HUGO RISHØJ 
+16:55 
 

70 
NOAH LINDHOLM MØLLER ANDERSEN 
+20:54 
 

ALBERT WITHEN PHILIPSEN 
DNF 

DANSKERNES PLACERING 
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ALBERT WITHEN PHILIPSEN  
DANMARK 
 
JASPER SCHOOFS  
BELGIEN 
 
MANSUR BEISEMBAY  
KAZAKHSTAN 
 
TAMÁS HANCZ  
UNGARN 
 
TURAL ISRAFILOV  
AZERBAIJAN 
 
ATHANASIOU LAMPROS  
CYPERN 
 
REN MOCHIZUKI  
JAPAN 
  
SAMUEL FEDOR  
SLOVAKIET 

DNF 

MATTEO RICCARDO TUDURACHI  
RUMÆNIEN 
  
MIKO PIRINEN  
FINLAND 
 
YANNIS LANG  
LUXEMBOURG 
 
DENDRA ADITAMA PURNIAWAN  
INDONESIEN 
 
SHI HO CHEUNG  
HONG KONG 
 
MAROUANE KHARBOUCHI  
MOROCCO 
 
MOISE NTIRENGANYA  
RWANDA 
 
APHISIT SUPAN  
THAILAND 

MATTIA PERSIANI  
ALBANIEN 
 
THANAPAT SAKUNTAE  
THAILAND 
 
MARCELO FABIAN GARZA  
MEXICO 
 
RUUD JUNIOR NAGENGAST  
HOLLAND 
 
CRISTIAN REMELLI  
ITALIEN 
 
ANATOL FRIEDL  
ØSTRIG 
 
FLAVIO ASTOLFI  
LUXEMBOURG 
 
ŠTĚPÁN ZAHÁLKA  
TJEKKIET 

EFREM ZERIGABIR  
ERITREA 
 
ARTYOM PROSKURYAKOV  
AZERBAIJAN 
 
JOSÉ MIGUEL MOREIRA  
PORTUGAL 
 
MEWAEL GILAY  
ERITREA 
 
TRISTAN DREWS  
CANADA 
 
KEVIN NSHUTIRAGUMA  
RWANDA 
 
MEHMET CICEK  
TYRKIET 
 
KHUSLEN ARIUNJARGAL  
MONGOLIET 

È 
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KHISHIGSAIKHAN ERDENEBAT  
MONGOLIET 
 
EXODUS SAÏZONOU  
BENIN 
  
HAKTAN RAMAZAN SAYAN  
TYRKIET 
 
ERAZEM VALJAVEC  
SLOVENIEN 
 
LOUIC BOUSSEMAERE  
BELGIEN 
 
PAVEL ŠUMPÍK  
TJEKKIET 
 
JAN MICHAL JACKOWIAK  
POLEN 
 
RON ROONI  
ESTLAND 

DNF 

ZSOMBOR TAMÁS TAKÁCS  
UNGARN 
 
ADAM PEŠEK  
TJEKKIET 
 
ROMAN VYNNYK  
UKRAINE 
 
ABDELHAMID CHERHABIL  
ALGERIET 
 
YA LUN LEE  
TAIWAN 
 
FACUNDO NICOLÁS AMBROSSI  
ARGENTINA 
 
PATRICK CASEY  
IRLAND 
 
ARIJUS NAKUTIS  
LITAUEN 

SANTIAGO AGUERO  
ARGENTINA 
 
SALAH HAMZIOUI  
ALGERIET 
 
ADAM BITTMAN  
TJEKKIET 
 
JIŘÍ REJZEK  
TJEKKIET 
 
 MORA GERARD 
ANDORRA 
 
FABIAN WIELAND  
SLOVAKIET 
 
KHALID ALNUAIMI  
FORENEDE ARABISKE EMIRATER 
 
MAGDIEL OBED DIAZ  
PERU 

HEORHII CHYZHYKOV  
UKRAINE 
  
BASTIAN PETRIČ  
SLOVENIEN 
 
HAIDAR ZUÑIGA  
ECUADOR 
 
SAMUEL NDIKUMANA  
BURUNDI 
 
SAMUEL DUPUY  
MAURITIUS 
 
ALEX EAVES  
AUSTRALIEN 
 
JENTHE VERSTRAETE  
BELGIEN 
 
ANDREA BESSEGA  
ITALIEN 

È 
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DNF 

GIJS SCHOONVELDE  
HOLLAND 
 
BOR EBNER  
SLOVENIEN 
 
SVEN ALEKSANDER MERNIK  
SLOVENIEN 
 
GUILHERME LINO  
BRASILIEN 
 
JOSE SAID CISNEROS  
MEXICO 
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